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Feedback Analysis - Employers

The link for data collection is given below.
https://www.igacmgu.org/FeedBack/feedback?id=L1SYIDONI2hSiuTn9QPRJf3rSglag

zRJaRJIa30a4hpXdcYmXb

Feedback Form for Employers

S. Description Outstanding | Excellent | Very | Good | Poor
(%) (%) Good | (%) | (%)
No.
(%)
The technical knowledge of the
20 50 30 0 0
students is good
2 The curriculum and syllabus provide
10 30 50 10 0
sufficient knowledge in the area of
study
3 The students are able to work as part
30 30 40 0 0
of the team
4 The students maintain cordial relation
30 40 30 0 0
with peers and seniors
5 Communication skills of the students 22.22 66.67 1.1 0 0
are good
6 Students have the required managerial /
0 90 10 0 0
leadership qualities



https://www.iqacmgu.org/FeedBack/feedback?id=L1SYlDONI2h5iuTn9QPRJf3rSg9agzRJaRJIa30a4hpXdcYmXb
https://www.iqacmgu.org/FeedBack/feedback?id=L1SYlDONI2h5iuTn9QPRJf3rSg9agzRJaRJIa30a4hpXdcYmXb

Students volunteer to get into new

7 30 20 50
mitiatives taken up by the industry
8 Students contribute substantially to the
10 40 50
growth of the industry
9 Students align themselves to the " s 40
demanding needs of the industry
The curriculum and non-curricular
30 20 50
initiatives
10
taken up by MGU has helped the
students to attain the required
competency level
Students have the ability to learn
20 50 30
industrial practices fast and mold
11
themselves mnto the stream
12 Relationship with
clationship i 30 40 30
seniors/peers/subordinates
13 Ability and motivation for social activity
10 60 30
14 Obligation to work beyond schedule if ) 60 0
required
15 Overall i ion about
verall impression abou 0 6 %

their performance




Technical knowledge of students

0% 0%

W Qutstanding
M Excellent

m Very Good
H Good

M Poor

The responses received from employers for Technical knowledge of students show that 20% responded

outstanding, 50% Excellent and 30% Very Good respectively.

Knowledge in the area of study

0%

B Outstanding
M Excellent

= Very Good
H Good

M Poor

The responses received from employers for knowledge in the area of study show that 10% responded

outstanding, 30% Excellent, 50% Very Good and 10% Good respectively.



Ability to teamwork

0% 0%

W Qutstanding
m Excellent

= Very Good
H Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers for knowledge in the area of study show that 30% responded

outstanding, 30% Excellent and 40% Very Good respectively.

Students' Relationship with peers
and seniors

0% 0%

W Qutstanding
m Excellent

W Very Good
B Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers Students’ Relationship with peers and seniors show that 30%

responded outstanding, 40% Excellent and 30% Very Good respectively.




Communication skills of the students

0% 0%

m Qutstanding
M Excellent

= Very Good
B Good

W Poor

The responses received from employers for communication skills of the students show that 22% responded

outstanding, 67% Excellent and 11% Very Good respectively.

Students' Managerial/Leadership
qualities

0% 0% (%

B Qutstanding
M Excellent

W Very Good
B Good

M Poor

The responses received from employers for students’ managerial/leadership qualities show that 90%

responded Excellent and 10% Very Good respectively.



Students’ Ability to get into new
initiatives

0% 0%

B Qutstanding
m Excellent

m Very Good
B Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers for students' ability to get into new initiatives show that 30%

responded outstanding, 20% Excellent and 50% Very Good respectively.

Students' contribution to the growth
of the industry

0% 0%

W Qutstanding
m Excellent

W Very Good
B Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers for students' contribution to the growth of the industry show that

10% responded outstanding, 40% Excellent, and 50% Very Good respectively.




Students' alignment to the demand
of the industry

0% 0%

B Qutstanding
m Excellent

m Very Good
B Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers for alignment to the demand of the industry show that 10%

responded outstanding, 50% Excellent and 40% Very Good respectively.

Students' competency level

0% 0%

m Qutstanding
M Excellent

= Very Good
B Good

m Poor

The responses received from employers for students' competency level show that 10% responded

outstanding, 50% Excellent and 40% Very Good respectively.




